
T H E  A L L I G AT O R  B A R



Oscietra Prestige, Kaviari 50gr 
Classic Garnish, Blinis 
 
Oysters 
Callingford/ Gillardeau 
 
Crispy Calamari 
Spicy Lobster Mayonnaise 
 
New Orleans Po'boys Éclairs 
Fried Oysters Choux sandwiches, 
Spicy Mayo, Pickles 
 
Lobster Roll 
Brioche Bun, Dill Mayonnaise 
 
Truffle Arancini 
Crispy Rice Rolls, Truffle, Mayo 
 
Smoked Cucumber Fritters (Ve) 
Smoked Pepper Dip 
 
Truffle & Cheese Toastie 
Brioche, Spinach, Black Truffle, Gruyère 
 
French Fries (Ve) 
 
Nocellara Olives 
 
Creole Spiced Almonds 
 
 
DESSERTS 
 

£150 
 
 

£5/ £6.5 Each 
 
 

£15 
 
 

£17 
 
 
 

£36 
 
 

£14 
 
 

£10 
 
 

£13 
 
 

£7 
 

£5 
 

£5 
 
 
 
 

S N AC K S

P L E A S E  I N F O R M  O U R  S TA F F  I F  Y O U  H AV E  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S . 

C H A M P AG N E  1 2 5 M L  /  B T L

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve NV 
 
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs NV 
 
Krug, Grande Cuvée, 171st, Brut NV 
 
Louis Roederer, Collection 244, MV 
 
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, NV 
 
Rare, 2013 
 
Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, 2011  
 
Dom Pérignon, 2013 
 
Louis Roederer, Cristal, 2015

Charles Heidsieck, Brut, NV 
 
Billecart-Salmon, Brut, NV 
 
Ruinart, Brut, NV

£19.5 / £110 
 

£24 / £135 
 

£49 / £335 
 

£135 
 

£195 
 

£330 
 

£345 
 

£450 
 

£640 
 

£24 / £130 
 

£28 / £160 
 

£195 

C H A M P AG N E  R O S É



B L AC K  M AG I C
C O C KT A I L S

B L AC K  M AG I C
C O C KT A I L S

A B S I N T H E  F R A P P É E 
Hendrick’s Absinthe, Jasmine, Pear 
 
B I S O U 
Ciroc Vodka, Jasmine, Lychee, Citrus, 
Pecan Bitters, Micro cress 
 
L E A N ’ W A Y N E 
Monkey 47, London Essence Lemonade, 
Lean Cordial 
 
M I L K Y  W A Y 
Seven Tail’s Brandy, Bacardi 8 Rum, 
Sunflower Seed, Baked Bread, Oat Milk 
 
L A Z Y  A F T E R N O O N 
Rabbit Hole Bourbon, Blood Orange, 
Cayenne, Ginger, Basil 
 
K I K I  D E  M O N T P A R N A S S E -
Grey Goose, Verbena, Peach Wine, 
St Germain Elderflower, Sparkling Wine 
 
B E B O P  J O E 
Coffee infused Don Julio Blanco, Amontil-
lado Sherry, Martini Ambrato Vermouth 
 
L O U I S I A N A ’ S  G O L D 
Courvoisier VSOP, Noilly Prat, Grand 
Marnier, Clarified Grapefruit, Champagne 
Cordial,  
 
M A M B O  J U M B O 
Banks 5, Pineapple, Black Tea,  
Vanilla, Rose, Coconut 
 
L O U I E ’ S  S T O U T 
Zacapa 23 Rum, Amaro, Malt, Aperitif 
Wine, Chocolate, Beer Foam 

M E T  G A L A 
Courvoisier VSOP, Chamomile, Peach, 
London Essence Lemonade 
 
M A R I G N Y  F I Z Z 
Hendricks Absinthe, Tonka Ice Cream,      
Orange Blossom, Citrus, London Essence Soda 
 
M A D A M E  L A V E A U 
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Blue Pea Flower, 
Citrus, Licorice, Black Salt 
 
S T R E E T C A R  N A M E D  D E S I R E 
Bulleit 10yrs Bourbon, Red Wine and Cacao 
Nibs, Belsazar Rosé, Rooibos Cream Soda   
 
A P R I L  I N  P A R I S 
Tanqueray 10, Lemon Myrtle, Rue Berry,  
Verjus, Bergamot, London Essence Soda

P I N E A P P L E  P L A N T E R 
Spiced Pineapple Nectar, Citrus, 
London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda 
 
M A R G E 
Blue Pea Flower, Citrus, London Essence 
Ginger Ale

£15 
 
 

£18 
 
 
 

£17 
 
 
 

£16 
 
 
 

£17 
 
 
 

£18 
 
 
 

£15 
 
 
 

£16 
 
 
 
 

£17 
 
 
 

£18

£16 
 
 
 

£15 
 
 
 

£17 
 
 
 

£17 
 
 
 

£18 

£11 
 
 
 

£11

A LC O H O L - F R E E



W I N E S  1 2 5 M L  /  B T L

W H I T E

R E D

R O S É

Lugana, Cà dei Frati, 
Lombardy, Italy 2022 
 
Chablis, Patrick Piuze 
Burgundy, France 2022

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Indio, Bove 
Abruzzo, Italy 2018 
 
Pinot Noir, 1er Cru La Fussières, 
Thomas Morey 
Burgundy, France 2019

Rock Angel, Château d’Esclans, 
CÔtes-de-Provence, France

£11 / £65 
 
 

£15 / £85 

£11 / £65 
 
 

£16 / £90

£13 / £85

B E E R S  &  C I D E R

M I X E R S

NOAM Unfiltered Lager, Germany, 5.20% 
 
Sassy Small Batch Cider, France, 5.0% 
 
Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Alcohol-Free, Italy, 0%

Coca-Cola 
 
Diet Coke 
 
London Essence Ginger Ale 
 
London Essence Ginger Beer 
 
London Essence Soda Water 
 
London Essence Indian Tonic Water 
 
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary 
Crafted Tonic 
 
London Essence Blood Orange & Elderflower 
Crafted Tonic 
 
London Essence Peach & Jasmine Crafted Soda 
 
London Essence Roasted Pineapple Crafted Soda 
 
London Essence Pink Grapefruit Crafted Soda 

£9 
 

£8 
 

£7

£5 
 

£5 
 

£5 
 

£5 
 

£5 
 

£5 
 

£5 
 
 

£5 
 
 

£5 
 

£5 
 

£5



PRICES INCLUSIVE OF 20% VAT.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 15% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL . 

WINE BY THE GL ASS AVAIL ABLE IN 175ML MEASURE UPON REQUEST


